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
Grand Total Floor Area: 830 8

Listing Broker(s): (1) Royal LePage West R.E.S.

WOW!!! What a great deal Fraser Mews. Very well priced and ready for immediate occupancy. Separate front door enters into foyer and 
leads upstairs to a one level unit. Features include laminate and tile floors, some updating in the  kitchen and bath. The living area and 
Master bedroom both have slider doors to quiet decks that overlook a grassy knowl with lots of trees. You will love the location, minutes to 
shopping, located on transit stop, across the street is beautiful Queens Park. The layout offers a large open feel with lots of windows. This 
unit is fully rentable and the complex does allow pets with some restrictions, perfect for INVESTORS or FIRST TIME BUYER. Hurry it won't 
last.

mailto:nikkic@remax.net


New Westminster, Uptown NW
# 301 436 SEVENTH ST, V3M 3L3

R/I Plumbing:

Mngmt Ph: 604-253-5566

REA Full Public w/Realtor The enclosed information while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed. 31-Mar-14 2:10 PM
PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation.

Presented by: 

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty
   Cell: 778-926-6464

Email:  nikkic@remax.net
Website: www.nikkicvit.ca

Residential AttachedMLS# V1045606
Active

 

List Price: $157,500 Previous Price: $165,000
Original Price: $165,000

Subdiv/Complex: REGENCY COURT
PID:Frontage: Approx Yr Blt: 1977 001-611-712
Type: Apartment/CondoDepth/Size:

Lot SqFt: 0 Age at List Date: Zoning: RM-237
Exposure: E Bedrooms: Taxes: 1 $867 (2013)
Stories in Bldg: Bathrooms: If New GST/HST Incl: 1
Flood Plain: No Full Baths: Tax Incl Utils: No1
Meas. Type: Feet Half Baths: Apprvl Reqd: No0
Fixtures Lsd: N
Fixt Removed: N
View: N

Covered Parking: 1Style of Home: 1 Storey, Upper Unit Total Parking: 1
Construction: Frame - Wood Parking Access: Rear

Concrete SlabFoundation: Garage; UndergroundParking Facilities:
Exterior: Mixed
Rain Screen:
Type of Roof: Tar & Gravel Dist to Public Trans: 1 Dist to School/Bus: 3
Renovations: Reno Year:  9999 Units in Development: 41 Total Units in Strata: 41

YesFlooring: Laminate, Tile Locker:
Water Supply: City/Municipal Possession:
Heat/Fuel: Baseboard, Electric, Hot Water Title to Land: Freehold Strata
No. of Fireplaces: 0 R/I Fireplaces: Seller's Interest: Court Ordered Sale

$0Fireplace Fuel: Mortgage Info:
Outdoor Area: Balcony(s)

Property Disclosure: N - FORECLOSURE
ASSERTIVE PPTY MGMTMngmt Co: Bylaw Restrictions: Pets Allowed w/Rest., Rentals Allowed 

w/RestrictionsMaint Fee: $327.89

Maint Charge Incl: Electricity, Gardening, Garbage Pickup, Gas, Hot Water, Management

Legal: PL NWS982 LT 30 LD 36 THE UNIT ENTITLEMENT OF THE STRATA LOT AS SHOWN ON
Amenities: Elevator, Shared Laundry
Features Incl: Dishwasher, Drapes/Window Coverings, Intercom, Refrigerator, Stove

Site Influences: Central Location, Paved Road, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main F. Living Room 13' X 11'3
Main F. Dining 8'2 X 11'3
Main F. Kitchen 9'4 X 7'10
Main F. Master Bedroom 13'4 X 9'3

Floor Area (SqFt): Total # Rooms: 4 Bathrooms:
Finished Floor Area Main: 612 Finished Levels: 1 1 4 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Main F.
Finished Floor Area Up: 0 Basement Area: None 2
Finished Floor Area Down: 0 3

0Finished Floor Area Bsmt: Bsmt Height: 4
612 Restricted Age: 5Total Finished Floor Area: 

# Pets / Cats; Dogs: 6
Unfinished Floor Area: 0 # or % Rentals: 7
Grand Total Floor Area: 612 8

Listing Broker(s): (1) Macdonald Realty Ltd.

First-timers or downsizers alike, here's a tastefully renovated warm, cozy suite in Regency Court with a private east-facing balcony for 
sunny morning coffees! Situated right in the heart of Uptown New Wesminster, you're just steps to Royal City Centre, Moody Park and all 
the trendy, friendly New West, shops and restaurants. Sorry investors, rentals are at maximum. 

mailto:nikkic@remax.net


New Westminster, Downtown NW
# 1406 320 ROYAL AV, V3L 5C6

R/I Plumbing:

Mngmt Ph:

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